2025 Ultra310X Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank

92039% F3173
® 920728
920728
/£ /
1
P \ 921928 /‘T | 92071
ﬁj 59071 11057

—920728B

§——49057

~——92072B

H‘92192
92072
~——092072B

92170

92192A

©—092160

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 Ultra310X

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)
GASKET,FUEL-FILLER (Ref # 11061)
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
JOINT (Ref # 59071)

FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,L=100.08 (Ref # 92072B)

DAMPER,MUFFLER MOUNT (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)
TUBE,5.8X11X100 (Ref # 92192)

TUBE,FUEL TANK-FILLER (Ref # 92192A)

TUBE,5.8X10.8X380 (Ref # 92192B)

PART NUMBER

11057-7353
11061-1399
49057-0002
51004-0032
51049-0713
59071-3764
59231-0752
92009-3849
92039-3783
92057-3704
92071-3841
92072-3845
92072-3847
92072-3882
92160-1116
92161-1595
92170-1764
92192-1795
92192-2512
92192-2601

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S A A NN 2 O NN A2 AN DA A aia aaa



