



# 2025 Ultra310X

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-7353	1
GASKET,FUEL-FILLER (Ref # 11061)	11061-1399	1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)	49057-0002	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-0032	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0713	1
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-3764	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-0752	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3849	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-3783	2
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)	92057-3704	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3841	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-3845	2
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3847	2
BAND,L=100.08 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-3882	9
DAMPER,MUFFLER MOUNT (Ref # 92160)	92160-1116	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1595	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1764	2
TUBE,5.8X11X100 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1795	1
TUBE,FUEL TANK-FILLER (Ref # 92192A)	92192-2512	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X380 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-2601	1